
GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

Example: Acme Automotive Parts of Albany X X X 12-3456789 0000011111 X X X M-F 7:30-5:30, Sat 8-12 123 Main Street Example City 12345 Albany John Doe (800) 473-1200 x 200 (518) 473-2222 John.doe@acme.com Only sells batteries.
MMR Enterprises, dba Standard Commercial Interiors X X 14-1755454 1000027798 X X X M-F 7am-4pm 107 Champlain St Albany 12204 Albany Megan Lanzetta 518-433-0029 megan@scifurniture.com
A.C. Desk Co., Inc. 11-292713 1100108025 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 249 Elm Place Mineola 11501 Nassau Denise Ingerman 516-741-7979 dringerman@acdeskonline.com
Accent Commercial Furniture X 14-1620511 1000006902 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 3 Interstate Ave Albany 12205 Albany Michael Gleasman (518) 482-4000 michaelg@accentny.com
AFD Contract Furniture 13-3032681 1000026390 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 810 7th Ave New York 10019 Albany David Cohen 212-721-7100 dcohen@afd-inc.com
Alianza Services, LLC X X 33-1140326 1100044344 X X X M-F 9am-4pm 74 N. Broadway, 2nd Floor South Nyack 10960 Rockland Marcelo Reggiardo 845-675-7337 info@alianzacorp.com
Andrew Draveck, dba Rochester Office Interiors 45-3910964 1100124304 X X X M-F 8am – 5pm 80 Barker Rd Pittsford 14534 Monroe Andrew Draveck 585-749-2428 Andrew@rochoff.com
AR Kropp LLC, dba AR Kropp Co & Sons X X 11-3557719 1100119502 X X X M-F 9am-4pm 58 Beech Ave Farmingville 11738 Suffolk Timothy Kropp 631-549-9240 timothykropp@arkshelving.com
Arbee Associates (NY) 22-2002596 M-F 8am-5pm 1531 S. Washington Ave Piscataway 08854 Middlesex Ed Mazelis 732-424-3824 emazelis@arbee.net
Arenson Office Furnishings, Inc. 13-31763555 1000012985 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 1115 Broadway, Floor 6 New York 10010 New York Kevin Kennedy 212-991-4072 kkennedy@aof.com
Bell Yorktown, Inc. 13-2601292 1100043076 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 333 Adams St. Bedford Hills 10507 Westchester Peter Mills 914-242-7474 Peter.mills@bellofficefurniture.com
Benhar Office Interiors, LLC 20-0375182 1100136908 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 148 West 37th Street, 12th Floor New York 10018 New York Bob Maurer 212-481-6666 bmaurer@benharoffice.com
Buffalo Office Interiors, Inc. X 16-1169014 1000015490 X X X M-F 8:30am-5pm 1418 Niagara St Buffalo 14213 Erie Michael Cuviello 716-883-8222, ext 33 mcuviello@boisite.com
Business Environments X X 20-3159991 1100025810 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 7 Entin Rd., Suite 201 Parsippany 07054 Morris Kyra Faison-Gardner 973-335-7700 kgardner@befurniture.com
Business Furniture Inc. X 22-1453912 1100011925 X X X M-F 9:00 – 5:00 237 West 35th Street New York 10001 New York Ellen Hains 646-825-6265 ehains@bfifurniture.com
Caitlin Office Interiors & Design, Inc. X 16-1579311 1000008406 X X X M-F 9am – 4pm 515 North Main St. Newark 14513 Wayne Robert Bendix 315-331-0180 caitlin@eznet.net
Casework Systems, LLC (Vincent Gautieri) X 74-3162098 1100050437 X X X M-F 8am – 5pm 611 Greene Ave. Belford 07718 Monmouth Vincent Gautieri 732-769-2440 Vgautieri@caseworksystems.com
Charlie's Office Furniture, Inc. 14-1736731 1100076990 X X X M-F 9am – 4:30pm 5 Highland Ave. Queensbury 12804 Warren Alyce McNeil 518-793-2436 alyce@charliesofficefurniture.com
Cheryl Ann Bilski, dba Purchase One Services 1100236937 X X X M-F 8am-5pm Dorian Lane Rochester 14626 Monroe Cheryl Ann Bilski (585) 227-1045 fidesigner@frontier.com
Concordance Healthcare Solutions, LLC 38-3986849 1100181206 X X X M-F 9-5 145 Huguenot Street Suite 108 New Rochelle 10801 Westchester Anthony Laski (914) 819-1065 ALaski@concordancehs.com
Contract Interior Solutions, LLC X 47-2438174 1100155106 X X X M-F 9am – 5pm PO Box 78 Lakewood 14750 Chautauqua Mark Sanderson / Alex Reynolds 888-537-2247 marksanderson@cisevolve.com alexreynolds@cisevolve.com
Creative Contract Furniture (Bill DeGeorge) X 20-2812289 1000030012 X X X M-F 9am – 4pm 54 Snedecor Ave. Bayport 11705 Suffolk Bill DeGeorge 631-472-8362 bill@creativecontractfurniture.com
Creative Office Design, dba Furniture Consultants X 30-6017149 1000017557 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 1450 Broadway, 25th Floor New York 10018 New York Gail Hecker 212-229-4562 Gail.hecker@e-fci.com
Creative Office Pavilion 04-3147560 1100112818 X X X M-F 8:30AM – 5 180 Madison Avenue New York 10016 Albany Patrick Hayes (646) 590-1700 patrick.hayes@cop-inc.com
Cueva Contract Inc., dba Interior Innovations X X X 47-3870041 1100152048 X X X M-F 7am-6pm 1016 Garden Road Utica 13501 Oneida Laura Cueva 315-724-1985 Laura.cueva@iicontractfurniture.com
Davies Office Refurbishing X 14-1566162 1000006837 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 40 Loudonville Road Albany 12204 Albany Evelyn M. Davies (518) 449-2040 evelyndavies@daviesoffice.com
Design Space Studios, LLC X 83-1065378 1100226956 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 7 Gihall Circle Fairport 14450 Monroe Brenna Thering & Jackie Driscoll 585-703-6321 brenna@designspacestudios.com
DRB Business Interiors Inc. X X 26-4582111 1100034163 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 153 Regent Street Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Dorothy Rogers-Bullis (518) 306-5233 drogersbullis@drbbusinessinteriors.com
Elliott Interiors LLC 36-4579574 24/7 13 Duggan Ln Goshen 10924 Orange Dawn Elliott 845-321-0219 ElliottInteriors@yahoo.com
EM&N Marketing, dba Quality Office Environments X X 16-1608114 1100016792 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 127 Main St Genessee 14454 Genessee Marcia Podhorecki 585-314-8482 Marcia.podhorecki@ki.com
Empire Office, Inc. 13-1945763 1100013749 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 105 Madison Ave., 15th Floor New York 10016 New York Megan Sykes 646-437-4161 msykes@empireoffice.com
EvensonBest, LLC 13-3917122 1000006496 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 641 Avenue of the Americas New York 10011 New York 
File Metro LLC X 13-4097837 1100158171 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 51 Chestnut Ridge Rd Armonk 10504 Westchester William Katz 914-273-4335 filemetro@aol.com
Furniture Pro Corp X 20-4425487 1100044884 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 355 Spook Rock Rd, Box 2 Suffern 10901 Rockland David Ginsberg 845-362-2061 David@FurniturePro.net
Furniturewise, Inc. 01-0667261 1100025634 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 426 East State St Long Beach 11561 Nassau Jack Horowitz 516-608-5761 Jack.horowitz@ki.com
Genessee Office Interiors, Inc. X 16-1335890 1100038101 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 565 Blossom Rd. Suite H Rochester 14610 Monroe Marj Cunningham (585) 224-8280 goi@geneseeoffice.com
GTK Company 06-1504502 1000021206 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 257 Carroll St. Brooklyn 11231 Kings Glenn Kelly 718-237-0033 Gtk.nyc@gmail.com
GM Office Interiors, Ltd., dba Total Office Interiors 01-063213300 1100027950 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 567 Commerce St. Franklin Lakes 07417 Bergen Stanley Potash 201-651-0700 stan@toidesign.com
Grassroots Contract Interiors LLC X 45-2396499 1100056068 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 737 Main Street Buffalo 14203 Erie Katherine Gunsolus (716) 247-5256 Katherine@gcibuffalo.com
Henricksen 36-2649935 1100113335 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 1040 Avenue of the Americas New York 10018 New York Keith Cooper 212-897-9876 k.cooper@henricksen.com
Hertz Furniture Systems 22-3795977 1000008875 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 170 Williams Drive Ramsey 07446 Bergen Marc Schwam 800-526-4677 x1147 mschwam@hertzfurniture.com
Hudson Valley Office Furniture 14-1673799 1000014124 X X X M-F 8:30am-5pm 375 Main St Poughkeepsie 12601 Dutchess John Chickery 845-471-7910 john@thewowguys.com
Hummel's Office Equipment Co, Inc. X 16-0960431 1000015083 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 25 Canal St. Mohawk 13407 Herkimer Daniel D. Stalteri 315-866-3860 dans@hummelsop.com
Indoff, Inc. (Amy Lefebvre & Gerald Spaziani) 43-0964848 1000031793 X X X M-F 9am-5pm PO Box 842808 Kansas City 64184 Jackson Amy Lefevre, Gerald Spaziani, Je  (315) 316-0136 for Amy Leevre and Gerald Spazia        amy.lefevre@indoff.com / gerald.spaziani@indoff.com / jermaine.stevens@indoff.com
Inner Space Systems, Inc. X 13-2856852 1000012777 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 162 Prospect Hill Road, Suite 104 Brewster 10509 Putnam Andrew Rakowsky 845-279-7447 Andy@innerspacesystems.com
Interior Solutions of WNY X 11-3774585 1100044729 X X X M-F 7:30am-4:30pm 472 Franklin St. Buffalo 14202 Erie Jackie Flynn 716-332-0372 jflynn@is0wmy.com
Intivity, Inc. X X 16-1478699 1000008256 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 106 Despatch Dr. East Rochester 14445 Monroe Fabricio S. Morales 518-273-9359 fmorales@fmop.com
Intivity, Inc. X X 16-1478699 1000008256 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 1349 University Ave, Suite 2 Rochester 14607 Monroe Fabricio S. Morales 518-273-9359 fmorales@fmop.com
Intivity, Inc. X X 16-1478699 1000008256 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 1 Interstate Ave. Albany 12205 Albany Fabricio S. Morales 518-273-9359 fmorales@fmop.com
Intivity, Inc. X X 16-1478699 1000008256 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 6804 Manlius Center Road East Syracuse 13057 Onondaga Fabricio S. Morales 518-273-9359 fmorales@fmop.com
Johnson Business Products, Inc. X 22-1966288 1100236192 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 301 Greenwood Ave Midland Park 07432 Bergen Steven Gerszberg 201-422-6600 x 304 sgerszberg@johnson-usa.com
Just The Right Stuff, Inc. X 16-1407121 10000029148 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 103 Twin Oaks Drive Syracuse 13206 Onondaga Neil Greeson 315-433-1309 ngreeson@justtherightstuff.com
K Offices 81-1237615 1100248284 X X X 24/7 197 Rt. 18, Ste. 201, North Tower E. Brunswick 8816 Middlesex Rob Kessler 917-693-9652 rob@koffices.com
K&R Design Enterprises 26-4806864 1100010832 X X X M-F 8am-5pm PO Box 126 East Setauket 11733 Suffolk Richard Papa 631-689-0664 Rpapa192@aol.com
Lane Office Furniture, Inc. 13-3680228 1000006437 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 256 West 38th Street, Floor 5 New York 10018 New York Rick Karim 212-204-9813 rick@laneoffice.com
Laura Austin Interior Design 08-0620441 M-F 9am-5pm 303 West Rd Stephentown 12168 Rensselaer Laura Austin 518-308-6696 LauraAustinInteriorDesign@yahoo.com
Library & Records Management Systems, Inc. 11-2995286 110224445 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 127 Soundview Dr Port Washington 11050 Nassau Doris Newman Kleinman 516-944-3569 LRMPREZ@aol.com
LJ Duffy, Inc. X 26-2453890 1100046988 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 150 West 30th Street, Suite #400 New York 10001 New York Larry Duffy 212-414-9800 lduffy@ljduffy.com
LLV Office Concepts, LLC 27-0327635 1100052899 X X X M-F 8am-4pm 29 Church St Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Thomas Tambasco 518-587-0104 Tomt@llvoc.com
Long's Cards and Books M-F 9am-4pm 115 Main St Penn Yan 14527 Yates Gloria Boyd Long 315-536-3131 Shop@longcardsandbooks.com
Margen Designs X 20-0371982 1100056864 X X X M-F 7:30am-5pm 2371 Jackson Avenue Seaford 11783 Nassau Maria Podesta (516) 315-9792 maria@margendesigns.com
Meadows Office Supply Co., Inc. X 13-2583671 1000012641 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 885 Third Ave., 29th Floor New York 10022 New York Johanna Guzman 212-741-0333 johanna@meadowsoffice.com
Mesa Contract Inc, dba Exterus (Plattsburgh) X 03-0360066 1000010971 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 4750 Shelburne Road Stelburne 05482 Chittenden Tim Williams 802-383-1770 tim@mesacontract.com
MeTEOR Education LLC 26-3476027 1100081688 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 690 NE 23rd Avenue Gainesville 32609 Alachua Marty Groginski (800) 699-7516 mgroginski@meteoreducation.com
Metropolitan Contract Furniture of NY, Inc. X 46-1504646 1100078726 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 266 Bells Pond Rd Hudson 12534 Columbia Karyl Julien 917-478-9933 karyl@metropolitancontract.com
Mid-City Office Equipment Inc. X X 16-0972688 1000015120 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 2495 Main St. Buffalo 14214 Erie Kurt Amico 716-832-0138 x209 kurt@midcityoffice.com
Millington Lockwood, Inc. X 16-0529380 1000007442 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 3901 Genesee St Buffalo 14225 Erie Mike Bonitatibus 716-633-5600 Mike@millingtonlockwood.com
Mollie Riley Interiors 20-1184238 1100063291 X X X M-F 10am-6pm 5411 State Rt 41 Homer 13077 Cortland Mollie Riley 607-423-4926 Mollie@mollierileyinteriors.com
Nickerson Corporation X X 06-0905538 1000005344 X X X M-F 8am-4pm 11 Moffitt Bay Shore 11706 Suffolk Bruce J. Paci 631-666-0200 bpaci@nickersoncorp.com
Northeast Business Interiors 47-5225687 1100155114 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 187 Margaret St. Plattsburgh 12901 Clinton Kurt Mowry 518-825-0624 kurtm@northeastbusinessinteriors.com
Office Enviornment Consulting X 16-151340 1100209175 X X X M-F 9am-4pm 1116 Freedom Drive Oneida 13421 Madison Michael Hall 315-361-4192 mhall@workplacecubes.com
Office Furnishing Inc. X X 26-2735580 1100182433 X X X M-F 8am-6pm 38 Sandy Court Lake Grove 11755 Suffolk Suzanne Czak (631) 357-2863 sczak@officefurnishingsinc.com
Office Resources, Inc. 36-4307675 1100084733 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 1501 Broadway, Suite 802 New York 10036 New York Ed Baust 646-731-6933 edbaust@ori.com
Officewerks of Rochester, LLC X 56-2520447 1000033931 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 10 Mt. Read Blvd Rochester 14611 Monroe Bret DeVito (585) 436-8870 bdevito@officewerksofrochester.com
Officeworks New York Inc. X 81-4190926 1100210074 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 155 5th Ave., 2nd Floor New York 10010 New York George Dakin 617-686-1543 George@officeworksinc.com
Parlor City Group, LLC X 85-2847822 1100257323 X X X M-F 10am-4pm 4301 Vestal Rd. Vestal 13850 Broome William Brennan 607-366-0707 Office@parlorcityfurniture.com
Right Price Companies X X 20-1275007 1100017204 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 4726 S. Salina St. Syracuse 13205 Onondaga Jeffrey Detor 315-701-2380 jdetor@rightpricecompanies.com
Roberts Office Interiors X 16-1560364 1000029484 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 144 Hangar Road Rome 13441 Oneida Gino Corasaniti 315-572-9013 gino@roiofficeinteriors.com
SDVOSB Materials Technology & Supply, LLC X X 82-2895228 1100196751 X X X M-F 9am-6pm 134 Grattan St. Suite 3L Brooklyn 11237 Kings Harrison Kendall (917) 216-9400 harrisonjameskendall@gmail.com
Sedgwick Business Interiors - Rochester 16-1530910 1000016189 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 176 Anderson Ave Rochester 14607 Monroe Douglas Sedgwick 315-424-1500 Dsedgwick@sedgwickbusiness.com
Sedgwick Business Interiors - Syracuse 75-2987264 1000009675 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 100 W. Court St Syracuse 13204 Onondaga Douglas Sedgwick 315-424-1500 Dsedgwick@sedgwickbusiness.com
Thomas Johnson, Inc. X 16-0868975 1000007560 X X X M-F 7:30am-4pm 4196 S Taylor Rd Orchard Park 14127 Erie Ryan Johnson 716-662-4575 Ryan@thomasjohnsoninc.com
Lewis Stevenson Office Solutions 13-2933127 1100041158 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 25 W. 31st St., 9th Floor New York 10001 New York Chris Stevenson 212-279-8200 x502 cstevenson@lewisstevenson.com
Stonehill Sales & Services, LLC X 20-0816716 1100136735 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 32 Heather Lane Middletown 10940 Orange Carol Hill 845-386-1234 chill@hvc.rr.com
Strategic Response Initiatives X 20-2015569 1000034729 X X X M-F 8am-4pm 44 Dalliba Ave., Suite 204 Watervliet 12189 Albany Heidi Sullivan 518-336-6757 Heidi.sullivan@strategicri.com
Syracuse Business Center, Inc. X 16-1468448 1100144833 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 750 W. Genesee St Syracuse 13204 Onondaga Melissa Losty 315-422-1076 melissa@syracusebusinesscenter.com
Syracuse Office Equip Corp, dba Syracuse Office Environments X 15-0510033 1000007334 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 375 Erie Blvd West Syracuse 13202 Onondaga Vincent Sweeney 315-476-9091 vsweeney@soesyr.com
Tech Valley Office Interiors X 20-5132568 1100003722 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 30 Kraft Ave Albany 12205 Albany Rod Dion (518) 437-1089 rdion@tvoinu2u.com
Telcar Certified Ltd. X 20-1319657 1100009873 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 25 Andrea Road Holbrook 11741 Suffolk Diana Frerking 631-563-9195 diana@thetelcargroup.com
The Prentice Group of NY X 46-4007932 110011873 X X X M-F 7:30am-4:30pm 472 Franklin St. Buffalo 14202 Erie Jackie Flynn 716-884-8452 jlf@prentice.us
Tricounty Office Furniture, Inc. X 13-3733539 X X X M-F 9am-6pm, Thurs. 9am-7pm, S  718 South Fulton Ave Mount Vernon 10550 Westchester Anthony Dippolito 914-664-6000 tricountyofficefurniture@verizon.net
Tri State Office Interiors 47-1993531 1100216210 X X X M-F 9am-4pm 19 West 21st Street, Suite 606 New York 10010 New York Lane Gold 646-935-3555 laneg@tristateoi.com
VRD Contracting, dba VRD Corporate Interiors X 11-3241167 1100058559 X X X M-F 9am-4pm 25 Andrea Rd. Holbrook 11741 Suffolk Diana Frerking 631-956-7000 diana@vrdcontracting.com
Waldner's Business Environments X 11-1554704 1000023854 X X X M-F 9am-4pm 125 Route 110 Farmingdale 11735 Nassau Susan Kennedy 631-844-9348 skennedy@waldners.com
WB Mason 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 29 Mill Street Albany 12204 Albany Renee Murphy NCIDQ CID (888) 926-2766 ext.8980 Renee.Murphy@wbmason.com
WB Wood NYC, LLC X 20-2218703 1000008585 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 225 Park Avenue South, Suite 201 New York 10003 New York Marie Therese Luzine-Baker 212-647-6231 mluzine@wbwood.com
The Weeks Lerman Group, LLC 11-3297099 1000000710 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 58-38 Page Place Maspeth 11378 Queens Neville Mota 718-803-4975 Nevilla@weekslerman.com
Workplace Interiors 47-3430292 1100143379 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 400 Packetts Landing Fairport 14450 Monroe Scott MacCaull 585-425-7420 smaccaull@workplaceint.com
Workspace Consulting Group, LLC X 27-3088478 1100131588 X X X M-F 9am-4pm 1 Landmark Square, 2nd Floor Stamford 06901 Fairfield Sue Edwards 203-548-0305 sue@workspacecg.com
Workspace Interiors by Office Depot 59-2663954 1000009573 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 6600 N. Military Trail Boca Raton 33431 Palm Beach David McGinnis 724-777-2356 David.mcginnis@workspaceinteriorsod.com
Workstation Consultants X 46-1267961 1100168028 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 26 Gansevoort Street Albany 12202 Albany Kristin Liuzzi (518) 512-3446 kristinliuzzi@workstationconsultants.com
Workwell Partners, Inc. X 03-0375080 1100082173 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 6 East 32nd Street, 8th Floor New York 10016 New York Jonathan Kessler 212-251-0210 jkessler@workwellpartners.com
Young Equipment Solutions, Inc. 11-2803327 1000011915 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 325 Rabro Dr., Suite 1 Hauppauge 11788 Suffolk Ryan Reilly 631-582-5900 ryan@youngequipment.com
7GENS, LLC 35-2504634 1100209183 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 12587 Route 438 Irving 14081 Chautauqua Michele Patti 716-829-1781 mpatti@7gensllc.com
Proftech X X 13-3978457 1000006511 X X X M-F 8:30am-5pm 200 Clearbrook Rd Elmsford 10523 Westchester Jose Montiel 914-347-3000 Jmontiel@proftech.com
Inside Source Northeast, Inc. 83-3016154 1100234121 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 9 East 38th Street, 10th Floor New York 10016 New York Jenna Wernikowski 917-270-2879 jwernikowski@insidesource.com
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